
2024-25 Acolyte Schedule 

 8:00am 10:45am 

10/13/2024 Thomas Henry Gabe 

10/20/2024 Shorena Preston Jackson 

10/27/2024 Sophia Regan Bianca 

11/3/2024 Hannah Alexis Ashley 

11/10/2024 Savannah Addie Raiden 

11/17/2024 Ian Thomas Henry 

11/24/2024 Gabe Shorena Preston 

12/1/2024 Jackson Sophia Regan 

12/8/2024 Bianca Hannah Alexis 

12/15/2024 Ashley Savannah Addie 

12/22/2024 Raiden Ian Thomas 

12/29/2024 Gabe Henry Shorena 

1/5/2025 Preston Jackson Sophia 

1/12/2025 Regan Bianca Hannah 

1/19/2025 Alexis Ashley Savannah 

1/26/2025 Addie Raiden Ian 

2/2/2025 Thomas Henry Gabe 

2/9/2025 Shorena Preston Jackson 

2/16/2025 Sophia Regan Bianca 

2/23/2025 Hannah Alexis Ashley 

3/2/2025 Savannah Addie Raiden 

3/9/2025 Ian Thomas Henry 

3/16/2025 Gabe Shorena Preston 

3/23/2025 Jackson Sophia Regan 

3/30/2025 Bianca Hannah Alexis 

4/6/2025 Ashley Savannah Addie 

4/13/2025 Raiden Ian Shorena 

4/20/2025 Thomas (7am) Gabe (9am) Henry (11am) 

4/27/2025 Preston Jackson Sophia 

5/4/2025 Regan Bianca 

5/11/2025 Hannah Alexis 

5/18/2025 Ashley Savannah 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

24-25 Confirmation Contact List 

 

Henry Allen (Tyler & Sarah) 

989- 513-3210 

989- 600-1499 

sarah.m.allen.219@gmail.com 

tyler.s.allen85@gmail.com 

 

Addie Allen (Andrew & Julie) 

989-859-7370 

989-418-8015 

jkbishop@dow.com 

 

Ashley Brown (Derek & Melissa) 

810-513-5199 

989-980-7465 

Rocky7690@hotmail.com 

Mlb85@hotmail.com 

 

Thomas Christensen (Neil & Renee) 

907-283-4153 

reneea.christensen@yahoo.com 

 

Savannah Curley (Brandon & Kristina) 

989-600-1066 

989-600-4695 

Curleykl7@yahoo.com 

 

Jackson Lewinski (Christopher & Kelley) 

989-941-7749 

989-948-5059 

Christopher.lewinski@gmail.com 

k.lewinski@hotmail.com 

 

Hannah Lewis (Robert & Alison) 

989-600-8585 

989-615-2573 

robert.lewis.m@gmail.com 

alison.sasse@gmail.com 

 

Bianca Marks (Chris & Erin) 

989-928-0276 

989-928-3642 

Maylaps@hotmail.com 

createinspiration@gmail.com 

 

 

 

Gabe & Regan Martin (Shane & Kristin) 

517-930-0627 

989-928-2880 

k-mart6@hotmail.com 

 

Shorena McHugh (Dan & Angela) 

810-660-2264 

989-294-0830 

dan@mailcan.com 

angelasusanm@gmail.com 

 

Preston Miekse (Aaron & Sally) 

989-708-8075 

989-708-8120 

02heavychevy@gmail.com 

chevytrucks99@gmail.com 

 

Raiden Peacock (Brad & Kayla) 

248-505-3917 

989-942-0754 

kaylapeacock@gmail.com 

bradkischnick@gmail.com 

 

Sophia Wasson (Mickey & Karen) 

248-974-1092 

248-982-8324 

waspup@yahoo.com 

karenlwasson@gmail.com 

 

Alexis Zissler (Scott & Karen) 

989-598-2579 

SZ3814@gmail.com 

Kmb0384@yahoo.com 


